Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 155-30602

Article Number

Type

Color

Features & Benefits

Quantity Per

Product Description

Short Description

Global Part Name

155-30602

T50SSBS50T-E

Black (BK)

« Design gives quick and easy assembly by hand without the need for tools. «
Mount can be used in a wide variety of applications where 5mm weld studs or
5mm ISO bolts. « Design provides low insertion force and high extraction force.

bag

The Standoff Stud Mount tie applies easily to weld studs and secures bundles
away from fixing holes. These are used primarily in the automotive industry,
but can be used in a variety of applications.

Standoff Stud Mount Tie, 5.0 mm studs, 6.0" Long, PA66HS, Black, 500/pkg

T50SSBS50T-E-PA66HS-BK


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)

Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Fixation Method

Identification Plate Position

Releasable Closure

Tie Closure

Variant

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Thickness T (Imperial)

Thickness T (Metric)

50.0

200

6.0

160

Weld Stud Fixing

none

No

plastic pawl

Inside Serrated

0.18

4.6

0.16

4.0

14

35.0

0.05

1.35



Stud Length Max (Imperial)

Stud Length Max (Metric)

Stud Diameter (Metric)

Stud Diamater (Imperial)

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Operating Temperature (Metric)

Reach Complaint(Article 33)

ROHS Complaint

Package Quantity(Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number

Content Unit(BMEcat)

Weight (Metric)

0.65

16.5

5.0 mm

0.2

Polyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PA66HS)

PAGG6HS

UL 94 V2

-40°F to +221°F (-40°C to +105°C)

Yes

Yes

500

500

3926909987

pcs.

2.3
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